
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/14/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 752,572

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 790,200

3rd Payment 829,710

1 02/15/20 Sat $24,508,188 $11,759,829 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 4.1% 4.1% 4th Payment 871,196

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,863,684 $22,250,739 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.7% 7.6% 5th Payment 914,756

3 02/22/20 Sat $22,148,049 $32,878,096 $60,000,000 $42,500,000 1.411 3.7% 11.1% 6th Payment 960,493

4 02/26/20 Wed $22,335,940 $43,595,610 $70,000,000 $49,610,206 1.411 3.7% 14.4% 7th Payment 1,008,518

5 02/29/20 Sat $23,109,275 $54,684,194 $80,000,000 $56,697,378 1.411 3.9% 17.7% 8th Payment 1,058,944

6 03/04/20 Wed $23,452,737 $65,937,583 $90,000,000 $63,784,550 1.411 3.9% 21.0% 9th Payment 1,111,891

7 03/07/20 Sat $24,033,646 $77,469,712 $100,000,000 $70,900,000 1.411 4.0% 24.1% 10th Payment 1,167,486

8 03/11/20 Wed $24,353,322 $87,780,729 $110,000,000 $78,000,000 1.411 4.1% 27.2% 11th Payment 1,225,860

9 03/14/20 Sat $24,636,890 $98,211,808 $825,000,000 $584,700,000 1.411 4.1% 30.2% 12th Payment 1,287,153

10 03/18/20 Wed $25,916,805 $109,184,793 $880,000,000 $623,700,000 1.411 4.3% 33.3% 13th Payment 1,351,511

11 03/21/20 Sat $25,760,333 $120,091,528 $935,000,000 $662,700,000 1.411 4.3% 36.1% 14th Payment 1,419,086

12 03/25/20 Wed $28,446,285 $132,135,477 $990,000,000 $701,600,000 1.411 4.8% 39.2% 15th Payment 1,490,041

13 03/28/20 Sat $27,208,063 $143,655,171 $1,045,000,000 $740,600,000 1.411 4.5% 41.9% 16th Payment 1,564,543

14 04/01/20 Wed $30,273,674 $156,472,823 $1,100,000,000 $779,600,000 1.411 5.0% 44.9% 17th Payment 1,642,770

15 04/04/20 Sat $28,655,532 $168,605,365 $1,155,000,000 $818,600,000 1.411 4.8% 47.5% 18th Payment 1,724,908

16 04/08/20 Wed $31,887,261 $182,106,197 $1,210,000,000 $857,500,000 1.411 5.3% 50.3% 19th Payment 1,811,154

17 04/11/20 Sat $31,807,641 $195,573,319 $1,265,000,000 $896,500,000 1.411 5.3% 52.9% 20th Payment 1,901,711

18 04/15/20 Wed $34,980,326 $210,383,732 $1,320,000,000 $935,500,000 1.411 5.8% 55.7% 21st Payment 1,996,797

19 04/18/20 Sat $36,470,641 $225,825,133 $1,375,000,000 $974,500,000 1.411 6.0% 58.3% 22nd Payment 2,096,637

20 04/22/20 Wed $40,402,276 $242,931,160 $1,430,000,000 $1,013,500,000 1.411 6.7% 61.1% 23rd Payment 2,201,469

21 04/25/20 Sat $48,141,246 $263,313,811 $1,485,000,000 $1,052,400,000 1.411 7.9% 64.2% 24th Payment 2,311,542

22 04/29/20 Wed $57,014,884 $287,453,494 $1,540,000,000 $1,091,400,000 1.411 9.3% 67.5% 25th Payment 2,427,119

23 05/02/20 Sat $67,638,451 $316,091,118 $1,595,000,000 $1,130,400,000 1.411 10.9% 71.1% 26th Payment 2,548,475

24 05/06/20 Wed $95,699,483 $356,609,576 $1,650,000,000 $1,169,400,000 1.411 15.1% 75.4% 27th Payment 2,675,899

25 05/09/20 Sat $128,513,056 $411,021,061 $1,705,000,000 $1,208,400,000 1.411 19.7% 80.3% 28th Payment 2,809,694

26 05/13/20 Wed $178,221,147 $486,478,586 $1,760,000,000 $1,247,300,000 1.411 26.3% 85.5% 29th Payment 2,950,178

27 05/16/20 Sat $196,624,976 $569,728,158 $1,815,000,000 $1,286,300,000 1.411 28.6% 89.6% 30th Payment 3,097,687

28 05/20/20 Wed $294,064,892 $694,233,075 $1,870,000,000 $1,325,300,000 1.411 39.5% 93.7% Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $28,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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